Date : 22/05/2023

College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll Number

182117-12-0017

182117-12-0019

182117-12-0026

182117-12-0029

182117-12-0045

182117-12-0047

182117-12-0119

192117-12-0001

192117-12-0002

192117-12-0003

192117-12-0004

192117-12-0005

192117-12-0007

192117-12-0008

192117-12-0011

192117-12-0014

192117-12-0024

Reg. No.

117-1211-0981-18

117-1211-0992-18

117-1211-1010-18

117-1211-1022-18
117-1211-1062-18
117-1211-1073-18
117-1211-1364-18
117-1211-0687-19
117-1211-0710-19
117-1211-0712-19
117-1211-0713-19
117-1211-0719-19
117-1211-0740-19
117-1211-0743-19
117-1211-0773-19
117-1211-0825-19

117-1211-0947-19

Candidate Name

PUJA PRASAD

LAXMI PANDEY

SONIYA SINGH

KANCHAN GOND

MANISHA MIRDHA

NEHA KUMARI SHAW

PUJA MAL

SUMAIYA RASHID

RAHIMA KHATOON

SHIFA FARHEEN

FAUZIA KHATOON

RINKI SINGH

AHELI BISWAS

SK AMEENA

KOMAL SHARMA

RAFATH JAHA

SHRABONI MAJHI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAJENDRA PRASAD

RAMESH PANDEY

RAJESH SINGH

MOTILAL GOND

KANAI MIRDHA

KRISHNA KUMAR SHAW

PRASANTA MAL

ABDUL RASHID

ABDUR RAHIM

SK SAHABJAN

MD ASHRAF QURAISHI

GANESH SINGH

ASHIS KUMAR BISWAS

SK ASHRAF HOSSAIN

MAHESH SHARMA

MD RIYAZUDDIN

BISWANATH MAJHI

(1)
HING
SEC-B1
HISG
DSE-B1
HISG
DSE-B2 (TH)

ECOG
DSE-B2 , SEC-B2
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TU)

ECOG
DSE-B2 , SEC-B2
BNGG
DSE-B2 (TH)
BNGG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)
ENGG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)
ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG
SEC-B1
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH)

(2) (3)
HISG

DSE-B2 (TH)
PLSG

DSE-B2 , SEC-B1

PLSG

DSE-B2 (TH),

SEC-B1

HISG
DSE-B2 (TH)
PHIG
DSE-B2 (TH)
ENGG
DSE-B2 (TH)

| Y Y R —

(1)
ENGL
LCC22 (TH)

ENGL
LCC22 (TH)

URDL
LCC22
BNGL
LCC22 (TH)
BNGL
LCC22 (TH)

BNGL
LCC22 (TH)
BNGL

LCC22 (TH)

BNGL
LCC22 (TH)

Page 1 of 5

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2023 Page 2 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
18  192117-12-0027 117-1211-0958-19  SHIRIN WAHID WAHID HOISSAIN BNGG PLSG BNGL
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
19  192117-12-0032 117-1211-0996-19 RUBI DUTTA ROBI DUTTA BNGG PLSG BNGL
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH), LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B1
20 192117-12-0038 117-1211-0856-19 SHAISTA PARVEEN MD HASIM ECOG
DSE-B2 (TH)
21 192117-12-0040 117-1211-0663-19 FALAK NAAZ SHAHABUDDIN ENGG PLSG
DSE-B1 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
22 192117-12-0041 117-1211-0723-19  SAINA AKHTAR JAVED AKHTAR ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
23 192117-12-0042 117-1211-0771-19  SAIRA AKHTAR JAVED AKHTAR ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
24  192117-12-0044 117-1211-0858-19 SHAGUFTA BANO MD NAUSHAD ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
25  192117-12-0045 117-1211-0863-19 FARHEEN HASSAN HASIBUL HASSAN ENGG HISG
DSE-B1 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH)
26  192117-12-0047 117-1211-0872-19  ISHRAT BEGUM MD NASIM ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
27 192117-12-0048 117-1211-0874-19 NUSRAT PARVEEN MD JILANI ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B1
28  192117-12-0049 117-1211-0891-19  SHAHINA KHATOON MD ASGAR ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
29  192117-12-0051 117-1211-0919-19  SABA JAHANGIR MD JAHANGIR ENGG PLSG ENGL
DSE-B1 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B2
30 192117-12-0052 117-1211-0924-19 ZAREEN ARSHAD MD ARSHAD ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
31 192117-12-0053 117-1211-0939-19  PRATIVA KUMARI MISHRA SUBHASH MISHRA ENGG PLSG
DSE-B1 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
32 192117-12-0055 117-1211-0970-19  KAIKASHA HUSSAIN ASGAR HUSSAIN KHAN ENGG PLSG ENGL
DSE-B1 (TH) DSE-B1 (TH), LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date ; 22/05/2023 Page 3 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
33 192117-12-0056 117-1211-0973-19  ESIKA SHAW RAJESH SHAW ENGG PLSG BNGL
DSE-B1 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
34  192117-12-0058 117-1211-0982-19  NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH SHAW ENGG PLSG
DSE-B1 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)
SEC-B1
35 192117-12-0059 117-1211-0985-19  SHAIBA KHATOON SK. BABLU ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
36 192117-12-0061 117-1211-0742-19 GULAFROZ MD KALIM PHIG
DSE-B2 (TH)
37 192117-12-0062 117-1211-0756-19 TUMPA SHAW AMINDAR SHAW HISG ENGL
DSE-B2 (TH), LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B2
38 192117-12-0063 117-1211-0765-19  ANJALI RANA RAMESH RANA ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
39 192117-12-0064 117-1211-0799-19  SARASWATI DAS KAPI L DEO DAS PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
40 192117-12-0065 117-1211-0809-19 NUSHRAT PARVEEN MD AYUB ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
41 192117-12-0066 117-1211-0815-19 NANDINI CHOURASIA DHARMENDRA CHOURASIA GEOG
DSE-B2 (TH)
42 192117-12-0070 117-1211-0849-19  PINKI KUMARI SHAW BISHNU DEO SHAW ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH)
43  192117-12-0072 117-1211-0910-19  NISHA MONDAL BHARAT MONDAL ENGG HINL
DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
44 192117-12-0075 117-1211-0810-19 PAYEL MUKHERJEE LALTU MUKHERJEE PHIG PLSG BNGL
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
45  192117-12-0077 117-1211-0868-19 PUJA HALDER SANKIRTAN HALDER BNGG PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)
SEC-B2
46 192117-12-0078 117-1211-0956-19  SIMRAN BARUI RAKESH BARUI PHIG PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH)
47  192117-12-0079 117-1211-0981-19 FARHAT JAHAN AKHTAR ALI PHIG URDL
DSE-B2 (TH), LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2023 Page 4 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
48 192117-12-0080 117-1212-0721-19 JAYASRI HALDER JAYDEB HALDER PHIG PLSG BNGL
DSE-B2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B2
49 192117-12-0081 117-1212-0898-19 SHARMISTHA KAYAL SAJAL KAYAL PHIG PLSG BNGL
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B2 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
50 192117-12-0082 117-1211-0903-19  SRABANI BISWAS LATE KHOKON BISWAS PLSG SANG
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B3 (TH),
SEC-B2
51 192117-12-0086 117-1211-0738-19 FALAK NAAZ MD AZAD URDG
SEC-B2
52 192117-12-0088 117-1211-0746-19 ERAM AKHTAR MD NASIM AKHTAR ECOG URDG
DSE-B2 (TH) SEC-B2
53  192117-12-0090 117-1211-0798-19  SHAFIQUA KHATOON MD ASGHAR ALI PLSG
DSE-B2 (TH),
SEC-B1
54 192117-12-0092 117-1211-0803-19 BUSHRA KHATOON MD SABDULLAH URDG
SEC-B2
55  192117-12-0093 117-1211-0811-19  MAHJABEEN PARVEEN MD HASNAIN URDG
DSE-B4 (TH)
56 192117-12-0096 117-1211-0824-19 SHAGUFTA YASMIN MD MUKHTAR ENGG ENGL
DSE-B1 (TH), LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B1
57  192117-12-0097 117-1211-0827-19  SANA NAAZ MD TASLIMUDDIN URDG ENGL
DSE-B3 (TH) LCC22 (TH)
58  192117-12-0098 117-1211-0834-19 ZEENAT PARVEEN ARSHAD AZAM URDG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B2
59  192117-12-0099 117-1211-0841-19 MAHJABEEN GULAM MUSTAFA ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B1
60 192117-12-0101 117-1211-0867-19 NAUSHEEN JAHAN MD JAMAL URDG
SEC-B2
61 192117-12-0103 117-1211-0888-19 KHUSNUMA PARVEEN MD HAROON PLSG URDG
DSE-B2 (TH) SEC-B2
62 192117-12-0104 117-1211-0897-19 MAHJABEEN MD YUNUS ENGG URDL
DSE-B1 (TH) LCC22 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2023

Page 5 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
63  192117-12-0105 117-1211-0901-19  SAMIMA KHATOON LATE SK. MOUSEZZEM ENGG URDG URDL
DSE-B1 (TH) DSE-B1 (TH), LCC22 (TH)
SEC-B2
64 192117-12-0107 117-1211-0925-19 DULARI PARVEEN SHAHABUDDIN PLSG
SEC-B1
65 192117-12-0112 117-1211-0937-19  SAHINA PARBEEN MD AKBAR ENGG
DSE-B1 (TH),
SEC-B1
66  192117-12-0113 117-1211-0950-19 UNEEZA SANA MD KHURSHID PLSG URDG
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B1 (TH)
67 192117-12-0114 117-1211-0951-19 HENA KHAN NAUSHAD KHAN PLSG URDG
DSE-B2 (TH) DSE-B1 (TH)
68 192117-12-0119 117-1211-1501-19  SYED RAFAT ANJUM SYED TARIQUE HUSSAIN ENGG HISG
DSE-B1 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)
SEC-B1

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



