## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

## College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	182117-12-0017	117-1211-0981-18	PUJA PRASAD	RAJENDRA PRASAD	HING SEC-B1	HISG DSE-B2 (TH)		ENGL LCC22 (TH)	
2	182117-12-0019	117-1211-0992-18	LAXMI PANDEY	RAMESH PANDEY	HISG DSE-B1	PLSG DSE-B2 , SEC-B1			
3	182117-12-0026	117-1211-1010-18	SONIYA SINGH	RAJESH SINGH	HISG DSE-B2 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1		ENGL LCC22 (TH)	
4	182117-12-0029	117-1211-1022-18	KANCHAN GOND	MOTILAL GOND	ECOG DSE-B2 , SEC-B2				
5	182117-12-0045	117-1211-1062-18	MANISHA MIRDHA	KANAI MIRDHA	PLSG DSE-B2 (TU)				
6	182117-12-0047	117-1211-1073-18	NEHA KUMARI SHAW	KRISHNA KUMAR SHAW				URDL LCC22	
7	182117-12-0119	117-1211-1364-18	PUJA MAL	PRASANTA MAL	ECOG DSE-B2 , SEC-B2	HISG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
8	192117-12-0001	117-1211-0687-19	SUMAIYA RASHID	ABDUL RASHID	BNGG DSE-B2 (TH)	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
9	192117-12-0002	117-1211-0710-19	RAHIMA KHATOON	ABDUR RAHIM	BNGG DSE-B2 (TH)	ENGG DSE-B2 (TH)		. ,	
10	192117-12-0003	117-1211-0712-19	SHIFA FARHEEN	SK SAHABJAN	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)				
11	192117-12-0004	117-1211-0713-19	FAUZIA KHATOON	MD ASHRAF QURAISHI	ENGG DSE-B2 (TH)				
12	192117-12-0005	117-1211-0719-19	RINKI SINGH	GANESH SINGH	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)				
13	192117-12-0007	117-1211-0740-19	AHELI BISWAS	ASHIS KUMAR BISWAS	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
14	192117-12-0008	117-1211-0743-19	SK AMEENA	SK ASHRAF HOSSAIN	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
15	192117-12-0011	117-1211-0773-19	KOMAL SHARMA	MAHESH SHARMA	PLSG SEC-B1			BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
16	192117-12-0014	117-1211-0825-19	RAFATH JAHA	MD RIYAZUDDIN	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)				
17	192117-12-0024	117-1211-0947-19	SHRABONI MAJHI	BISWANATH MAJHI	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			BNGL LCC22 (TH)	

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

### College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
18	192117-12-0027	117-1211-0958-19	SHIRIN WAHID	WAHID HOISSAIN	BNGG DSE-B2 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
19	192117-12-0032	117-1211-0996-19	RUBI DUTTA	ROBI DUTTA	BNGG DSE-B2 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
20	192117-12-0038	117-1211-0856-19	SHAISTA PARVEEN	MD HASIM	ECOG DSE-B2 (TH)				
21	192117-12-0040	117-1211-0663-19	FALAK NAAZ	SHAHABUDDIN	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1			
22	192117-12-0041	117-1211-0723-19	SAINA AKHTAR	JAVED AKHTAR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
23	192117-12-0042	117-1211-0771-19	SAIRA AKHTAR	JAVED AKHTAR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
24	192117-12-0044	117-1211-0858-19	SHAGUFTA BANO	MD NAUSHAD	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
25	192117-12-0045	117-1211-0863-19	FARHEEN HASSAN	HASIBUL HASSAN	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)	HISG DSE-B2 (TH)			
26	192117-12-0047	117-1211-0872-19	ISHRAT BEGUM	MD NASIM	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
27	192117-12-0048	117-1211-0874-19	NUSRAT PARVEEN	MD JILANI	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1				
28	192117-12-0049	117-1211-0891-19	SHAHINA KHATOON	MD ASGAR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
29	192117-12-0051	117-1211-0919-19	SABA JAHANGIR	MD JAHANGIR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B2	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		ENGL LCC22 (TH)	
30	192117-12-0052	117-1211-0924-19	ZAREEN ARSHAD	MD ARSHAD	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
31	192117-12-0053		PRATIVA KUMARI MISHRA	SUBHASH MISHRA	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1			
32	192117-12-0055	117-1211-0970-19	KAIKASHA HUSSAIN	ASGAR HUSSAIN KHAN	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B2		ENGL LCC22 (TH)	

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

## College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
33	192117-12-0056	117-1211-0973-19	ESIKA SHAW	RAJESH SHAW	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
34	192117-12-0058	117-1211-0982-19	NISHA KUMARI	SANTOSH SHAW	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			
35	192117-12-0059	117-1211-0985-19	SHAIBA KHATOON	SK. BABLU	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
36	192117-12-0061	117-1211-0742-19	GULAFROZ	MD KALIM	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH)				
37	192117-12-0062	117-1211-0756-19	TUMPA SHAW	AMINDAR SHAW	HISG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B2			ENGL LCC22 (TH)	
38	192117-12-0063	117-1211-0765-19	ANJALI RANA	RAMESH RANA	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
39	192117-12-0064	117-1211-0799-19	SARASWATI DAS	KAPI L DEO DAS	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1				
40	192117-12-0065	117-1211-0809-19	NUSHRAT PARVEEN	MD AYUB	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
41	192117-12-0066	117-1211-0815-19	NANDINI CHOURASIA	DHARMENDRA CHOURASIA	GEOG DSE-B2 (TH)				
42	192117-12-0070	117-1211-0849-19	PINKI KUMARI SHAW	BISHNU DEO SHAW	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)				
43	192117-12-0072	117-1211-0910-19	NISHA MONDAL	BHARAT MONDAL	ENGG DSE-B2 (TH)			HINL LCC22 (TH)	
44	192117-12-0075	117-1211-0810-19	PAYEL MUKHERJEE	LALTU MUKHERJEE	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
45	192117-12-0077	117-1211-0868-19	PUJA HALDER	SANKIRTAN HALDER	BNGG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B2	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			
46	192117-12-0078	117-1211-0956-19	SIMRAN BARUI	RAKESH BARUI	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)			
47	192117-12-0079	117-1211-0981-19	FARHAT JAHAN	AKHTAR ALI	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B2			URDL LCC22 (TH)	

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

### College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
48	192117-12-0080	117-1212-0721-19	JAYASRI HALDER	JAYDEB HALDER	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B2	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
49	192117-12-0081	117-1212-0898-19	SHARMISTHA KAYAL	SAJAL KAYAL	PHIG DSE-B2 (TH)	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)		BNGL LCC22 (TH)	
50	192117-12-0082	117-1211-0903-19	SRABANI BISWAS	LATE KHOKON BISWAS	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)	SANG DSE-B3 (TH), SEC-B2			
51	192117-12-0086	117-1211-0738-19	FALAK NAAZ	MD AZAD	URDG SEC-B2				
52	192117-12-0088	117-1211-0746-19	ERAM AKHTAR	MD NASIM AKHTAR	ECOG DSE-B2 (TH)	URDG SEC-B2			
53	192117-12-0090	117-1211-0798-19	SHAFIQUA KHATOON	MD ASGHAR ALI	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH), SEC-B1				
54	192117-12-0092	117-1211-0803-19	BUSHRA KHATOON	MD SABDULLAH	URDG SEC-B2				
55	192117-12-0093	117-1211-0811-19	MAHJABEEN PARVEEN	MD HASNAIN	URDG DSE-B4 (TH)				
56	192117-12-0096	117-1211-0824-19	SHAGUFTA YASMIN	MD MUKHTAR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1			ENGL LCC22 (TH)	
57	192117-12-0097	117-1211-0827-19	SANA NAAZ	MD TASLIMUDDIN	URDG DSE-B3 (TH)			ENGL LCC22 (TH)	
58	192117-12-0098	117-1211-0834-19	ZEENAT PARVEEN	ARSHAD AZAM	URDG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B2				
59	192117-12-0099	117-1211-0841-19	MAHJABEEN	GULAM MUSTAFA	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1				
60	192117-12-0101	117-1211-0867-19	NAUSHEEN JAHAN	MD JAMAL	URDG SEC-B2				
61	192117-12-0103	117-1211-0888-19	KHUSNUMA PARVEEN	MD HAROON	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)	URDG SEC-B2			
62	192117-12-0104	117-1211-0897-19	MAHJABEEN	MD YUNUS	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)			URDL LCC22 (TH)	

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

### College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<		Present/Absent		
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
63	192117-12-0105	117-1211-0901-19	SAMIMA KHATOON	LATE SK. MOUSEZZEM	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH)	URDG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B2		URDL LCC22 (TH)	
64	192117-12-0107	117-1211-0925-19	DULARI PARVEEN	SHAHABUDDIN	PLSG SEC-B1				
65	192117-12-0112	117-1211-0937-19	SAHINA PARBEEN	MD AKBAR	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1				
66	192117-12-0113	117-1211-0950-19	UNEEZA SANA	MD KHURSHID	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)	URDG DSE-B1 (TH)			
67	192117-12-0114	117-1211-0951-19	HENA KHAN	NAUSHAD KHAN	PLSG DSE-B2 (TH)	URDG DSE-B1 (TH)			
68	192117-12-0119	117-1211-1501-19	SYED RAFAT ANJUM	SYED TARIQUE HUSSAIN	ENGG DSE-B1 (TH), SEC-B1	HISG DSE-B2 (TH)			

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.